
Heidi Decker (816) 797-9374 Great Plains Analytical Laboratory hdecker@gpalab.com

Jon Branstetter (913) 433-4175 Compass USA Jonathan.Branstetter@compass-usa.com

Dave Brown (913) 707-1015 Resource One contactdbrown@yahoo.com

Ashley Brownsberger (417) 283-1519 Greater Kansas City Chapter gkcra@morestaurants.org

Katie Gould (314) 479-3196 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits katie.gould@sgws.com

Karen Heberger Hotel & Lodging Association of Greater KC karen@kansascitylodging.org

Kenny Kantner (913) 284-6600 Minsky's kkantner@minskys.com

Margaret Marsala (816) 977-3593 Excel Linen Supply margaret@excellinen.com

Pamela Martel (816) 699-9930 SpotOn pam.martell@spoton.com

Bill Teel (913) 710-3613 Greater Kansas City Chapter bteel@morestaurants.org

Goals and Responsibilities

Determine, schedule, and execute fundraisers for the chapter. 

Events traditionally have been:

Spring Golf Tournament - June

Royals Tailgate Party with Hotel & Lodging Association - April/May

Inaugural Ball - January

SPECIAL EVENTS COMMITTEE - 2023
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